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Position
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

2113
2113
2113
2113
2113
2113
2113
2113
2113
2113
2113
2113
2113
2113

Department
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Total Wages
$60,348
$18,330
$7,700
$5,200
$4,140
$1,960
$1,960
$1,000
$890
$320
$160
$0
$0
$0



